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LIKA FI SLIM 20W 2700K BK
BcTpavBaeMbIl CBETUSIBHUK
5 years

0.39 kg

0.002194 m3

0.3 kg
Il

IP20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C [DO NOT COVER]
Non-dimmable, On-Off
220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

Separate, included
Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

Integrated LED module
No

20 W

Direct

max 20 W

LED SMD BRIDGELUX
2700 K

50000 h

> 90
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32°
<19
1800 Im
1410 Im
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